

RUFFLETS

ST ANDREWS

— 1924 —

STARTERS

Freshly-made Soup, Bread & Cultured Butter	£7.50
Scottish Smoked Salmon, Capers, Shallots, Dressed Leaves, Brown Bread & Butter	£14.00
Skagen Toast, Prawns, Mayo, Horseradish, Shallot, Dill	£13.00
Haggis Bon-Bons, Neeps & Tatties, Pepper Sauce	£12.00
Great Glen Venison & Pork Charcuteries	£13.00

MAINS

Bone Marrow Burger, Smoked Cheddar, Tomato Chutney, Triple Cooked Chips	£17.00
Battered Haddock, Crushed Peas, Homemade Tartare, Triple Cooked Chips (DF*)	£19.50
8oz Aberdeen Angus Flat Iron Steak, Dressed Leaves, Mushroom & Tomato Garni, Triple Cooked Chips	£29.00
<i>Add Garlic & Herb Butter or Peppercorn Sauce - £2.50</i>	
Aberdeen Angus Steak Pie, Green Beans, Mash	£19.50
Shiitake Mushroom Ramen, Pickled Radish, Sesame (V) (DF)	£19.00

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

V - vegetarian, Vg - vegan, GF - gluten free, DF - dairy free

Please advise us of any dietary requirements or allergies that you may have.

RUFFLETS

ST ANDREWS

— 1924 —

SALADS

Dressed Mixed Leaves, Olives, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Green Beans, Pine Nuts (GF) (DF)	£12.00
Classic Caesar Salad, Anchovies, Parmesan & Croutons <i>Add Smoked Chicken (DF) (GF) - £6.00</i> <i>Add Smoked Salmon (DF) (GF) - £5.00</i>	£12.00

SANDWICHES £9.00

on buttered brown or white bread, dressed leaves & crisps

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Avruga Caviar

Chargrilled Med Veg & Nut Free Pesto (V)

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard Mayo

Smoked Cheddar & Tomato Chutney (V)

Turkey & Cranberry Sauce

SOMETHING SWEET

Freshly-made cranberry or plain scone with cream and preserve	£3.95
Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection	£8.00
Scottish Cheeses, Chutney, Pickled Grapes, Biscuits	£14.00

Additional dessert options are available from our restaurant menu on request

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

V - vegetarian, Vg - vegan, GF - gluten free, DF - dairy free

*Please note that while dishes marked as **Gluten Free** are prepared without ingredients containing gluten, we cannot guarantee that products have not been in contact with gluten in a production environment.*